~
"'C
c
ea -Cl
QJ -..c
ea u
Polyamide Metric Cable Glands
Material: Polyamide 6 (halogen free) Trade name: Ultra mid B.

Notch Impact Strength
DIN 53455:
DIN 53455:
Electrical Values (at 23°C)
50N/mm2
130N/mm2
No break
Dielectric Strength DIN 53455
Surface Resistance DIN 53455
100 - 150 Kv/m
1010 Ohm
Unit Of TD TL .>--C Clamping Range
Recom. Cap
Part No.* Tightening
Supply (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) Torque (Nm)
CG/LNM12 50 12 8 15 3.0- 6.5 1.7
CG/LNM16 50 16 10 22 5.0-10.0 2.5
CG/LNM20S 50 20 10 24 6.0- 12.0 2.5
CGLNM20S • PK10 10 20 10 24 6.0-12.0 2.5
CG/LNM20 50 20 10 27 10.0-14.0 3.3
CGLNM20 • PK10 10 20 10 27 10.0-14.0 3.3
CG/LNM20L LT 50 20 15 27 10.0-14.0 3.3
CG/LNM25 25 25 10 33 13.0- 18.0 5.0
TD
CGLNM25 • PK10 10 25 10 33 13.0- 18.0 5.0
CG/LNM32 EA 32 18 42 18.0- 25.0 11 .0
CG/LNM40 EA 40 18 53 22.0- 32.0 12.0 CG / LNM Glands supplied with
CG/LNMSO EA 50 18 60 30.0- 38.0 12.0 washer and locknut.
CG/LNM63 EA 63 18 65 34.0-44.0 12.0 Locknuts available seperately-
Prices P.O.A
*Specify colour required
Standard colours: black (RAL 9005), dark grey (RAL 7001 ), light grey (RAL 7035) , white (RAL 9003),
red (RAL 53025), blue (RAL 5015).